
 

 

 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

National Highway Division 

                                   Medininagar (Daltonganj) 
 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

NATIONAL  COMPETITIVE  BIDDING 

(2
nd

 Call) 
 

 

(Previous PR No.- 125292 (NHAJ) 
Re-e Tender Reference No. NH/Medininagar/03    Dated : 09.07.2015 

 

 

1.   The Executive Engineer, NH Division, Medininagar invites item rate bids online for the work detailed 

in the table given below. The bidder is advised to read & examine carefully all instructions including  

addendum/amendments to  ITB,  conditions  of  contract,  contract  data,  forms,  terms, 

technical specifications, bill of quantities etc. in the Bid Document before bidding. 
 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 

 
Name of work 

 

Value of work 

(Rs. in lakh) 

Bid 

Security 

(Rs. in 

lakh) 

 

Cost of Document 

 
(in Rs.) 

 
Period of 

completion 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
1 

PR work from Km 

169.000 to Km 182.000 of 

NH-75 under Division 

Medininagar in the State of 

Jharkhand (Job No. 075-

JHR-2014-15/168) 

889.07306 17.80 Stationery charges 

Rs. 2000.00 & tender 

cost Rs. 10000.00 

114 days 

including rainy 

season. 

 

2. Website e-tendering portal of MORTH https://morth.eproc.in may be referred for detailed terms 

and conditions of the Invitation for Bids (IFB) and Bidding Documents (including e-Tendering 

instruction to applicants), which is available online. 
 

3.   Tender will be available online on MORTH portal http://www.morth.nic.in and e-tendering portal 

of MORTH https://morth.eproc.in from 13.07.2015 upto 18.00 Hours to 03.08.2015 upto 15.00 

Hours. Bids must be submitted online only at e-tendering portal of MORTH https://morth.eproc.in 

on or before 15:00 Hours on 03.08.2015 and technical bids received online will be opened on 

13.08.2015 at 12.30 Hours.   

 
 

4.   The prospective bidders who do not posses Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) may get the same 

issued from approved agencies. 

 

 
Executive Engineer 



 

 

 National Highway Division 

          Medininagar 

 
PR No: 127574(National Highway Authority of Jharkhand ) 
 
Published On: 12/07/2015 

 


